United, Northern Services
DARLINGTON - NEWCASTLE via Elvet New Inn 722
via Nevilles Cross 723

ROUTE: Darlington Feethams, Church Row, Tubwell Row, Prebend Row, Northgate, North Road, A167, Aycliffe Village, A167, Newton Aycliffe St.
Cuthberts Avenue, A167, Chilton, Ferryhill, Croxdale, A167, then 722 via Durham South Road. Church Street, New Elvet, Leazes Road, Milburngate
Bridge, Castle Chare, North Road Bus Station. 723 via Nevilles Cross, Crossgate Peth, Alexandra Terrace, North Road Bus Station, then both routes via
North Road. Framwellgate Moor Front Street, Pity Me, A167, Chester-le-Street Durham Road, Front Street, Newcastle Bank, Birtley Durham Road,
Newcastle Road, Harlow Green, Low Feli, Gateshead Durham Road, High West Street, Jackson Street, High Street, Tyne Bridge, Newcastle Worswick
Street Bus Station.

723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 723 722 723
MONDAY TO SATURDAY S NS NSX NS S NSC S NSe
am am am am am am am am am am am
6.

DARLINGTON Bus Station .. ..
Harrowgate Hill ......................
Aycliffe:North Briton wswswviomamsmvee
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ...........
Rushyford Eden Arms ................
Chilton Wheatsheaf...................
Ferryhill Bus Station.................. ...
TRIBIOrdANN oo ssmmon srianmmn s
Croxdale Roundabout ................ ...
Nevilles Cross CRUITH . wgemmrermosmemmss
INBWEIND oz i anassmnsmsiinasam e
DURHAM Bus Station ............
DURHAM Bus Station ...........
Framwellgate Moor Salutation. .
Plawsworth Red Lion .......... S
Chester-le-Street, Front Street ........
Barley Mow 1NN .cu. «ewman s
Birtley Station Lane ..................
Low EFell LyndAurst .. . «oumsamnsmssnsa
Gateshead Jackson Street ............

NS
OB WWWN = !

i
0
o
&
o
S

* Runs via Aycliffe Trading Estate (GEC Factory) X - Starts from Aycliffe, Heighington Lane (3m Factory) at 6.00 am
C - Change buses at Newton Aycliffe, Vane Road




United, Northern Service

DARLINGTON - NEWCASTLE via Elvet New Inn 722
via Nevilles Cross 723

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 723 723722723723 723 722 723 722 723723 723 723 723 723 723
Continued : 2

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... ; s 3O we 13D 435 510 5.35 6.10 40 ... 840 uw 9.40
Harrowgate Hill ...................... ; s 21w 48 446 521 546 6.21 5l o 851 .. 9.51
Aycliffe North Briton ................. : or 20 o (52 452 527 552 6.27 57 857 i 9.57
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre .. w38 w03 503 533 6.03 6.33 03 .. 9.03 ... 10.03
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road .... . 8. - 38 .. 05 505 535 6.05 6.35 05 905 s 10.05
Rushyford Eden Arms ........... o 8 w80 v 10 510 540 6.10 6.40 10 ... 910 snuss 10.10
Chilton Wheatsheaf................... : i 2w 12 512 542 6.12 642 then 12 .. 912 oo 10.12
Ferryhill Bus Station.................. : .. 48 .. 18 518 548 6.18 648 at 18 .. 918 o 10.18
TIINTOA AN e vam. o wimaes sinzass ovaiasmese sisisia i wv D1 w21 521 551 621 6.51 these 21 .. until 921 ... 10.21
Croxdale Roundabout ................ ; i ..'55 .. 25 until 525 555 6.25 6.55 times 25 .. 9.25 10.25
Nevilles Cross Church ................ s RPN | BT e 6.31 .... each 31 .. 9.31 10.31
NBW-INN . seicoisummonie oo s smseasitnse _ rsom e O B oZED was 559 i 6.59 hour ... ... = e .
DURHAM Bus Station ............. o 05 ... 8B 535 6.05 6.35 7.05 35 o 9:35 i 10.35
DURHAM Bus Station ........... 00 10 20 40 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 40 10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.00 ...
Framwellgate Moor Salutation......... 5 05 15 25 45 545 6.15 645 7.15 45 15 945 10.15 10.45 11.05 ...
Plawsworth Red Lion ................. i 11 21 31 61 551 6.21 651 7.21 51 21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.11 ...
Chester-le-Street Front Street A 20 30 40 00 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 00 30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.20 ......
Barley Mow Inn ............... i D 25 35 45 05 6.05 635 7.05 735 05 35 1005 1035 1105 wwie: s
Birtley Station Lane ........... .. 9. 28 38 48 08 6.08 638 7.08 7.38 08 38 10.08 10.38 11.08 ..... ...
Low Fell Lyndhurst ..........ccoooeee ;i 35 45 55 15 6.15 645 7.15 7.45 15 45 10.15 1045 ...... v Sk
Gateshead Jackson Street ............ ; 45 55 05 25 625 655 7.25 7.55 25 55 1025 1058 ionsvnsigs o wni
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street 50 00 10 30 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 30 00 10.30 11.00 ...... A Ty

+ - Terminates at Birtley, Coach and Horses.
ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS: 6.00pm, 6.20pm Durham Bus Station - Chester-le-Street.




United, Northern Service

DARLINGTON - NEWCASTLE via Nevilles Cross 723
SUNDAY +
am am am am am am am pm pm m m

DARLEINGTON BUS!SIAtION! .viovinioan soinnr | whoiss ‘sisess  cwpeagss  sidos  oiess 10.40 40 840 ... 940 ... 10.40
Harrowgate Hill ........... G, de RN aver avas 1051 . 51 8:51 9.51 ... 10.51
AYCHfe:NORN BrtON ...t coveimmmsiese saves S G S ioiER s 10.57 wer. BT 857 ... Ry e e— 10.57
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ......... ... R s s wee 11.03 .. 03 9.03 ... 1003 .. 11.03
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road «.......... o BB ESuw S 11.05 .. 05 905 ... 1005 ... 11.05
Bushiord BB RS . covidsvsaanniew amen auae e e o 5w 11.10 we 10 810 o 10.10 11.10
Chilton Wheatsheaf................... .. T S o R 11.12 then . 12 912 .. 1032 e 11.12
Borryhll Bus STaHON .« cosuvivwimvaovins wwmud s o fiveses saaE s 11.18 at .18 918 wisis 1018 sus 11.18
TTIORG AN 21 e bine e minnsimmnisns scoininianss casonsh;  ssodss  enzess G5 ... 11.21 these 21 921 s 1021 11.21
Croxdale: Roundabout ... v snmanm s v wows  asesss contyi  aERe s 11.25 times . 25 925 .. M0.25 s 11.25
Nevilles ©ross Church ...cv. i svemae womss Sl S ead o 11i37 each ... 31 931 10:31 " o 11.31
DURHAM Bus Station .......... [ | 2 (P S e o T 11.35 hour . 35 935 ... 10385 oo 11.35
DURHAM Bus Station .......... leave ...:  wwr  saws e 10.40 11.10 11.40 10 40 until 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.00 ...
Framwellgate Moor Salutation Inn..... ... ... ... ... 10.45 11.15 11.45 15 45 9.45 10.15 1045 11.05 ..
Plawsworth-Red Lion s ...c.ovivvweiie s s DG AR e 10.51 11.21 11.51 21 51 951 10.21 10.51 11.11 ...
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... 8.20 9.00 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 30 00 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.20 ......
BarleyMoW i svw e watinimsw 8.25 9.05 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 3505 1005 10.35 11.05 .o sivise
Birtley Station Lane .................. 8.28 9.08 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 38 08  10.08 10.38 11.08 ... ...
Low Fell Lyndhurst... : ... vavemmmmsisi 8.35 9.15 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 45 18 - 108 1088 on s e
Gateshead Jackson Street ............ 8.45 9.25 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 5525 - 1025 10.55 s s ann
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ 8.50 9.30 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 00 30 1030 11.00 ... .

t - Terminates at Birtley, Coach and Horses.
ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS: 4.45 am, 6.00am, 7.10am Chester-le-Street to Newcastle.




United, Northern Services

NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON via Elvet New Inn 722
via Nevilles Cross 723
723 723 723 723 723 722 723 723 723 723 723 723 722 723 723 723 723

MONDAY TO SATURDAY NSe NSe
am am
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ ... ... 515 ... 605 ... ... 635 ...
Gateshead Metro ............ v vy saseier  DPRD  wwse | HOUIST  wewwer suess O L i
Low Fell Lyndhurst.... T e s
Birtley-StationLane .::soe e sens vones  Savssds
Barley!MoW INN o ivsnbidvoniesas@iiie e i
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... ... .... 548 ..., 638 643 658 708 ...
Plawsworth 'Red LION ... cu.vevsssamaaer v oaiee <voseiis swvion woviwe 008 L0 coompe  soons
Framwellgate Moor Salutation......... ... e e e e 6588 7130 L
DURHAM Bus Station ............. BIF L. civens  waisss swenss weoonee 1003 Tu¥B  wmspe  saaeds
DURHAM Bus Station ........... leave 5.120 i wis 887 awsw LT cwsse S wavess
R N e LS N (O s s o smvs G0 mpen Sl -si
Nevilles Cross Church ................ BAB e v B4 s mwss smee wwewe s
Croxdale Roundabout i . - =/ SRRy () i - SR L Ty )
THIOR THAT s e snmesgauanaiiss TN 7.42
Ferryhill Bus Station......... wir D29 Lo 7.47
Chilton Wheatsheaf.......... s DUOD)  mudas 7.52
Rushyford Eden Arms BT v 7.54
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ........... 5.42 6.00 7.59
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ......... 544 6.02 8.03
Aycliffe North Briton ................. ... 6.08 8.11
Barregarte Pl .l dsmmon Vi s seis 6.14 8.17
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... ... 6.256 8.28

® - Runs via Aycliffe Industrial Estate, (GEC Factory)

ADDITIONAL JOURNEY: Saturday only, 7.58am Chester-le-Street - Durham, Bus Station




United, Northern Services

NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON via Elvet New Inn 722
via Nevilles Cross 723

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 722 723723723722 722 723 723 723 722 723 723 723723 723 723 723 723
(Continued)

am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street . 8.10 25 40 00 10 5.10 5.25 5.40 6.00 6.10 6.25 6.40 40 10 9.40 10.1010.4011.05
Gateshead Metro .............. 8.18 33 48 08 18 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.08 6.18 6.33 6.48 48 18 9.48 10.1810.4811.13
Low Fell Lyndhurst 8.28 43 58 18 28 528 543 558 6.18 6.28 6.43 6.58 58 28 9.58 10.2810.5811.23
Birtley Station Lane . 8.35 then 50 05 25 35 5.35 5.50 6.05 6.25 6.35 6.50 7.05 then 05 35 10.0510.3511.0511.30
Barley Mow Inn ............... 838 at 53 08 28 38 5.38 5.53 6.08 6.28 6.38 6.583 7.08 at 08 38 10.0810.3811.0811.33
Chester-le-Street, Front Street . 8.43these 58 13 33 43 until 543 5.58 6.13 6.33 6.43 6.58 7.13 these 13 43 until 10.1310.4311.1311.38
Plawsworth Red Lion .......... 8.52times 07 22 42 52 5.52 6.07 6.22 6:42 gz wuv 7.22 times 22 52 10.2210.5211.22
Framwellgate Moor Salutation.. 8.58 each 13 28 48 58 5.58 6.13 6.28 648 ... ... 7.28 each 28 58 10.2810.5811.28 ..
DURHAM Bus Station ......arr 9.03 hour 18 33 53 03 6.03 6.18 6.33 6.53 ... ... 7.33 hour 33 03 10.3311.0311.33 ......
DURHAM Bus Station ....leave 9.07 sps B wois 1OF 6.07 ... 637 coors wews speses 7.3% 37 .. {01
NOW: DN oS eimsm s prsians 9.13 o T 613 i s e
Nevilles Cross Church ......... ... SO PO 6.41 ... 41
Croxdale Roundabout ......... 9.17 .. 47 .. 17 61T s 647 o 47 .
THIRTOR 100 oo ciomme:saimmermisins 9.20 .. 50 ... 20 6.20 .. B8:50 i 50!
Ferryhill Bus Station........... 9.24 .. 54 ... 24 6.24 ... 6.54 ... 54 ..
Chilton Wheatsheaf............ 9.30 .. 00 ... 30 6:30" s 7:00 00 .
Rushyford Eden Arms ......... 9.32 ot D8 o L 6.32 oo 02 oo 02 .
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road .... 9.37 w OF o 3 6.37 s TOF o 07
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre .. 9.39 w09 ... 139 6.39 . 7.09 ... 09 ..
Aycliffe North Briton........... 9.45 g 18w 49 845 e 15 s TS
Harrowgate Hill ............... 9.51 N R | 6:51 s 7:21 s 21
DARLINGTON Bus Station..... 10.02 -y s — T2} snyers 32




NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON

United, Northern Service

723

SUNDAY C
am am am am am am

NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ 515 6.35 745 825 855 940
Gateshead Metro: . .wivssmsweswmeis vise 523 643 753 833 9.03 948
Low Fell Lyndhurst ................... 533 6.53 803 843 9.13 958
Birtley Station Lane ...............00 540 7.00 8.10 850 9.20 10.05
Barley Mow Inn ...............oouinnn 543 7.03 8.13 853 9.23 10.08
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... 548 7.08 818 858 9.28 10.13
PlawswoRthyReIION i« s v, oo ey aoin  aps S 10.22
Framwellgate Moor, Salutation Inn .... ... ... S 10.28
DURHAM Bus Station ........... arr o ouss : ; 10.33
DURHAM Bus Station .......... leave ... ... ... . . 10.37
Nevilles CroSS:CNATCH .cvvavsnam s aas s mewan  avay s . 1041
Croxdale Roundabout ..............o. i v e e 10.47
TSI T ..o s Wik e omedl  oHes s 10.50
EoryRNIBUS SIBUON . covsiva oG vl Aiee e Samn WH 10.54
Chiton WhHeBISNBATY, civammrmomsnmages . siwun  wewds  massn  Spse sidwe 11.00
Rushyford Eden Arms ...... T T . 11.02
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ........... ... o 11.07
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ......... ... oo e e 11.09
AYCHfIe NOTh Briton .......ccooeennos oo snerde.  sammrs gemsss ssesss 11.15
Harrowgate Hill ............ T T O 11.21
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... ... ... ... SURE . e 11.32

via Nevilles Cross

am
10.40
10.48
10.58
11.056
11.08
11.13
11.22
11.28
11.33

am
11.10
11.18
11.28
11.35
11.38
1143
11.52
11.58

58 2

12.03 Then 03

pm
10.10
10.18
10.28
10.35
10.38
10.43

pm
10.40
10.48
10.58
11.05
11.08
11.13

pm
11.05
11.13
11.23
11.30

C - Change buses at Durham Bus Station and Newton Aycliffe Vane Road.



